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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Burkatskiy Egor
7

800

0

800

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 999

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 6

MecTo 19

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2005

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Peunt.|®E[Q. [Oukn Pes.

1 6 88 Nazarov Makar 600[RUS 0 - 1K
2 6 58 |Titov Alexander 700|RUS | 5,5 |4epH. 1
3 6 45 |Kochetov Vyacheslav 700|RUS 6 |[6en. 1
4 3 26  |Vdovin Georgy 800|RUS 8 |6en.0
5 8 162 |Zimakov Aleksey O/[RUS 5 [yvepH.1
6 6 49  |Perov Alexandar 700|RUS 6 |6en. '
7 8 121 |Gabitov Bulat O[RUS | 5,5 | 4epH. 1
8 5 146 |Okin Konstantin 1530|RUS | 6,5 |6en.0
9 9 24 |Trofimov Boris 800|RUS 6 |4yepH. ¥
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